Worry-free pH monitoring of
your Esco incubators
SAFE Sens (Sterile, Automated
Fluroscopic Evaluation) offers fast,
effective, and non-invasive continuous
pH monitoring product for in vitro
fertilization (IVF) procedures. The SAFE
Sens technology employs an optical

the timing of this measurement to be once per
minute or once every 30 minutes.
Ordering Guide for SAFE Sens
Miri® TL6 Time-lapse Incubator with SAFE Sens
Step1: Choose Miri® TL6 with the correct electrical rating.
Model Code Item Code Description
MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-8 2070098 Miri® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sen s, 230 V, 60/60 Hz
MRI-TL-MN-6C-SS-9 2070099 Miri® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 chambers with SAFE Sens, 115 V, 60/60 Hz
SV2 Sensor QC2 Alignment Tool SAFE Sens TrakStationMiri® TL with SAFE Sens
Miri® Benchtop Incubator with SAFE Sens
Step1: Choose Miri with the correct electrical rating.
Model Code Item Code Description
MRI-6A10-SS-8 2070086 Miri® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 230V, 50/60Hz
MRI-6A10-SS-9 2070087 Miri® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 115V, 50/60Hz
SV2 Sensor QC2 Alignment Tool SAFE Sens TrakStationMiri® with SAFE Sens
Step1: Choose Mini Miri with the correct electrical rating.
Model Code Item Code Description
MRI-MINI-SS-8 2070078 Mini Miri® Incubator, with SAFE Sens for pH measurement, 230V, 50/60Hz